SANTAYNEZ VALLEY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Excellence in Christ Centered Education

“But those who wait upon the LORD shall renew their strength. They will mount up with wings like eagles...” Isaiah 40:31

2023-2024 Tuition and Fees Schedule

Registration & Testing Fees

New Student Testing Fee (TK-8) $50.00

Full-time Registration Fee: TK $100.00

Full-time Registration Fee: grades K-5 $350.00 by April 30, 2023
$450.00 after April 30, 2023

Full-time Registration Fee: grades 6-8 $400.00 by April 30, 2023
$500.00 after April 30, 2023

Please select a payment for registration:
Charge credit card on file

Send an invoice to pay online Bring a check/cash to the office

Testing and Registration Fees are non-refundable.

Enrollment is not guaranteed and students will not be able to begin attending classes until Registration Fees are paid in full.
Mid-year enrollment monthly tuition payments will be arranged with the Business Office.

Full-time Tuition

TK Multi-child discount does not apply to Transitional Kindergarten (TK).
Full Payment by Full Payment by B 10 Month Plan —
Tuition April 30 June 30 Jlu2| I\{[Ir?p(;[n ilizne September through
(4% discount) (2% discount) y g June
$6,700 $6,433 $6,566 $558 $670

Please select a payment plan for your child’s TK tuition:

One full payment

12 Month Plan

10 Month Plan

Grades K-8
Full Payment b Full Payment b 10 Month Plan —
Ngm Ejer';r?f Tuition Apr)ill 30 Y Jun{: 30 ’ Jluzlyl\{lr?p(;[ﬂgilﬁﬂr;e September
(4% discount) (2% discount) through June
One $11,000 $10,560 $10,780 $917 $1,100
Two $19,250 $18,480 $18,865 $1604 $1,925
Three or more $27,500 $26,400 $26,950 $2,292 $2,750

Please select a payment plan for your child’s full-time tuition:

One full payment

12 Month Plan

10 Month Plan
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Annual Class Trips
Grades 4 - 8 participate in an overnight field trip each year to enhance student learning. These trips are optional and

students who opt out will be given alternative work to do at home during the trip dates. Your child’s teacher will provide
additional information during the school year.

Grade Field Trip Description Anticipated Location Cost per Child* Cost per Adult*

4th California History Tour Sacramento, San Francisco $802 $802
5th_ gth Science Camp Camp Ocean Pines, Cambria $250 $200
5th_ gth Spiritual Retreat Alpine Camp, Lake Arrowhead $240 $240
5th_ gth Rafting Trip American River $275 $275

*Fees may vary from year to year. Previous year’s costs are given above.

Parent Participation Hours (SALT)

Twenty-five hours of volunteer time are required for each family. Volunteer hours may be served August 1 — May 31.
After June 1, any un-served hours will be invoiced at a rate of $20.00/hr. SALT stands for Serving and Laboring
Together.

Scholarships

We recognize that the cost of housing in the Santa Ynez Valley is exceptionally high, and tuition costs can be challenging
even for families that would be considered high income in most other areas of the country. We believe that your choices

in education should not be limited by financial matters, and we would like to make Christian education available to every
family wishing to enroll. The Christian Academy offers financial aid on the basis of financial need and the availability of
funds, and we encourage any family that may not be able to meet the standard tuition schedule to apply for a scholarship.

To provide the utmost confidentiality, we use a third party on-line application process. This third party is called "FACTS
Grant and Aid Assessment.” Once your application is filed, it is sent to the Scholarship Committee and processed.
Applicants will be contacted by the Business Manager after their review, to discuss the results and your options. To begin
the application process, visit _https://online.factsmgt.com/aid. The scholarship application deadline for re-enrollment is
April 30. The award determination process can take three to six weeks once your FACTS application has been completed.
For assistance or inquiries, please contact the Business Office at (805) 688-8150, or email the Scholarship Committee
directly (scholarships@syvca.org). All inquiries are completely confidential.

Payments
Payments not received by the 10" of each month will be charged a $25 late fee and will be charged accordingly. Any

outstanding balances from the previous school year must be paid in full before your student’s re-enrollment can be
considered guaranteed or they can begin attending classes.

Withdrawals/Dismissals

If you decide to withdraw your student or he/she is dismissed for academic or behavioral reasons, your tuition and fees
will not be refunded and you will be responsible for the remaining portion of tuition as outlined in the school financial
policies. A withdrawal form must be completed and returned to the School Office.

Financial Policies
Please read through the most up-to-date version of our Financial Policies.
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